
I.D.:	62916680

1.Cutie	jonctiuni	optice	pentru	interior,	2.Pigtail	bundle	fibra
single	mode,	3.Patchcord	simplex	SC

Data
publicarii

09.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

125,60	RON	-	125,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.FTTH	fiber	terminal	box,	pt	interior,	4	suduri,	pentru	4	adaptori	SC,	echipata	cu	4	adaptori
SC/PC;	2.Pigtail	bundle	12xSC/PC,	set	de	12	pigtailuri	SC/PC,	fibra	SM	G657A1,	tight	bufer,
diametrul	0,9mm;	3.Patch	cord	optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC-	ALBASTRU,	fibra	SM	OS2
G652D/G657A1	semi-tigh,


